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CCT MATARO - CCE JUNIOR

MATARGO, 4 - 7/7/2024

Prova 20

05/07/2024 - 18:55

Fem., 4 x 200m Lliure

Junior Femenina
Llistat de sortida

Seérie 1 de

2

0 C.N. Martorell 1
Torell6 C.A.N. 1

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

C.N. Cervera 1l
GEIEG 1

C.N. Atl Barceloneta 1

C.N. Premia 1

C.N. Sant Feliu 1
C.E.N. Balaguer 1

C.N. Cornella 1
C.N. Calella 1

C.N. Martorell
Torell6 C.A.N.
C.N. Cervera
GEIEG
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C.N. Premia
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Série 2 de

0 CEE.
1 C.N.
2 C.N.
3 C.N.
4 C.N.
5 C.N.
6 C.N.
7 C.N.
8 C.N.
9 C.N.
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2

Mediterrani 1
Barcelona 1
Tarraco 1
Terrassa 1
Sabadell 1
Banyoles 1
Sant Andreu 1
L'Hospitalet 1
Olot 1
Granollers 1
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are

C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Mediterrani
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Sabadell
Banyoles
Sant Andreu
L'Hospitalet
Olot
Granollers

GRAN PREMI DIPUTACIO DE BARCELONA
CIRCUIT CATALA DE TROFEUS

Conversio

10:27.22
9:42.06
9:18.61
9:15.09
9:10.81
9:13.35
9:15.26
9:37.56
9:56.33
9:13.48

8:59.75
8:51.02
8:50.45
8:40.96
8:31.03
8:35.55
8:42.38
8:50.68
8:52.59
9:09.29
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